44

BALANCE SHEET

BALANCE SHEET, 31 D

ASSETS

MUNCHENER HYPOTHEKENBANK eG | ANNUAL REPORT 2016

ECEMBER 2016

31 Dec. 15

31 Dec. 16

Cash reserve

19,451.69

"""""""" D16V 192830

291,652,939.63 192,849

9,987,230.02 12474

,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,, 143,041 087,99 o 487'234 .

2,626,198,742.15 2,996,192

2,979,227,060.16 3,495,900

27,707,188,768.83 25,520,041

3,920,171

81,800,

31351,715,14622 29,522,012

3.965,197

(1520810)

eligible as collateral for Deutsche Bundesbank
advances € 1,315,063,832.09

(2444387

eligible as collateral for Deutsche Bundesbank
advance € 1,397,684,028.27

600,052

“““““ 38,158,851,271.48 ~37,776010




Carr

Liabilities to banks

a) Registered Mortgage Pfandbriefe issued

b) Registered Public Pfandbriefe issued

o) Other liabilites
of which

Liabilities to customers
a) Registered Mortgage Pfandbriefe issued
b) Registered Public Pfandbriefe issued
¢) Other liabilities
of which

payable on demand € 22,997,526.52

Certificated liabilities
a) Bonds issued
aa) Mortgage Pfandbriefe € 11,009,434,958.33

ac) Other bonds and fixed-income
securities € 3,249,608,317.17

b) Other certificated liabilities
of which

of which
loans € 21,291.29
Other liabilities

ied forward

31 Dec. 16
€ e
 663344,717.03
127,367,940.88
3,815,153,642.26
""""""""" 4,605,866,300.17

8,782,708,499.35
2,710,773,304.67
3.497,501965.15
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31 Dec. 15

701480
53,060
4,140,742

4,895,282
8201248

2,961,674
3,167,051

14,329,973

16,398,322

~ (1319401)
7 ( 2{096,Q45 )

(2,982,876)

566,854

16965176

31

467,670

668132
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ASSETS 31 Dec. 16 31 Dec. 15
""""""""" e & €000
Brought forward 3 8,158,A851,271A.A48 - 37776010
Equities and other varlable-yleld gééﬁﬁties 7777777777777777 1233582608 7777 - 137,7065”
Participations and sharéé rirrrlwcrorbbérréfives - N B R
a) Participations 104,535,199;49 AAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAAA 99,7368”
e — - S— SR

credit institutions € 2295593629 7777777777777777777777777777777777777
b) Shares in cooperatives 1850000 vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv - 19”
o S e T, .. i,

104,553,699.49 99,387

Shares in affiliated companies 11,151,601.64 1,1 52
8. Assets held in trust 21,291.29 31
of which

loans € 21,291.29
9. Intangible assets

Concessions acquired for consideration, commercial
rights and similar rights and values, as well as licenses

to these rights and values 4,339,809.48 7,665
"""""""""""" 433980948 7,665

10. Tangible assets 7109003837 7777 o 717,728”
1. Otherassets 100,365030.84 65592
12. Deferred items » |
a) From issuing and Iendmgbusmess 7777777777 4628488046 vvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvvv 53,7622”

b) Other o0 58

46,284,880.46 54,150

Total assets 3850899344913 38,098,780




LIABILITIES, CAPITAL AND RESERVES

Brought forward

10.
1.

b) Provisions for taxes

c) Other provisions

Profit-participation certificates
of which
due in less than two years € 6,135,502.57

Capital and reserves

a) Subscribed capital

b) Revenue reserves

ba) Legal reserve € 286,000,000.00
bb) Other revenue reserves € 4,500,000.00

93,539,025.65

28,838,447.00
30,000.00
30,075,545.00

986,710,227.92
290,500,000.00

25446,268.29

31 Dec. 16
€

58,943,992.00

156,200,000.00

3,223,167,519.46
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31 Dec. 15
€000
36,658,132

12453
12,453

29617
5756
25,123
60,496
156,200
6,136

23,000

876083
(705,334 )
(170,749 )
283838
(282,304)
(1534)
22440
1,182,363

38,098,780

4312

3,199,516





